Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 542
S
e
c
t
io
n

English or Metric units for easy reading.
Additional Accessories
Ordering Information
Unit Shown Without Probe
Multiple target material options available
Ratcheting adjustments for increased accuracy
1” Incremental mounting holes for
adjustable brackets
DT901-08-S1
(Standard Configuration)
Proximity probe field calibration unit with 8 mm 3/8-24 probe mount.
Bracket
05 = 5 mm Tip
08 = 8 mm Tip
Threading
S1 = 1/4-28
M1 = M8x1
S1 = 3/8-24
M1 = M10x1
Target Material
01 = AISI 4140 Steel
02 = 420 Stainless Steel
03 = 7075 Aluminum
04 = 360 Brass
DT902- – DT903-
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Mounting Brackets Target Materials